DEKRA Automobil GmbH - Handwerkstraße 15 - 70565 Stuttgart
Assessment Number: 9616129
From: 08.12.2025
- Vehicle Inspection Report -
» Overview
Order number: 1002203054
Order completed: 08.12.2025 11:24
Report number: 9616129

Make: Skoda
Model: Octavia
Manufacturers and type code: 8004 / AWL
Date of first registration: 15.12.2022
Mileage: 151,739 km
Proof of mileage:
Exterior colour: Brilliant-Silber Metallic
Roof colour: Brilliant-Silber Metallic
Propulsion: Front
Fuel: Diesel
Engine size (cc): 2,000 ccm
Performance: 110 kW (150 PS)
Length:
Height:
Width:
Permitted total weight:
Wheelbase:
Number of powered axles: 2
Cylinders: 4
Euronorm: Euro 6
Number of doors: 4
Number of seats: 5
Gearbox: Automatic 7-speed
Upholstery type: Lining fabrics
Interior colour: Schwarz
Number of keys: 2
» Documents & Maintenance
Statutory inspection date:
Registration certificate available: No
Registration certificate received: No
License plate: None
Maintenance book: Digital
Maintenance: Not testable
Maintenance last date:
Maintenance last mileage:
Page 2 of 16 VIN: TMBJJ8NX1PY064839 Number: 9616129
DEKRA Automobil GmbH - Handwerkstraße 15 - 70565 Stuttgart
Assessment Number: 9616129
From: 08.12.2025
- Vehicle Inspection Report -
"DRIVER ALERT" - driver alert system
"FRONT ASSIST" - with warning and braking reaction to
vehicles, pedestrians and cyclists
"SMART LINK" (wired and wireless connect)
"SUNSET" + front side acoustic windows
12-volt socket in luggage boot
230-V inverter and outlet for Europe
2x USB in front, 2x USB in rear (middel- console),1x USB in
rear-view mirror
3-point seat belt for center rear seat
3-point seat belts in front, with tensioner and height
adjustment
3-point seat belts, outer rear with ECE label
4 doors
4-cyl. turbo diesel 2.0l/110kW(4V) TDI CR; b.eng.
T37/T3Y/TS1/T4P/T98/T4S/TR1
T0N/T13/T29/TD1/TI9/T3C/T1N/T27/T1Q/T5M
4-cylinder diesel engine 2.0 l unit 05L.C
7-speed automatic transmission
8 speakers (passive)
Adapter
Adaptive cruise control (with "follow-to-stop") and speed limiter
Additional el. heating
Additional exterior noise suppression
Additional retro-reflectors (door area)
Additional stone guard body covers
Alloy wheels "PERSEUS", anthracite, bright machining, 7,5J x
18 - 4 pcs
Alloy wheels "PERSEUS", anthracite, bright machining, 7,5J x
18" - 4 pcs
Alternator 140 A
AM Tour Comfort package
AM TOUR DE